
Knox County Schools – 2017-18 Middle School Track Contact Information 
 

SCHOOL COACH / REPRESENTATIVE 
 

EMAIL 
 

   

Bearden Middle                       Christen Marcus - Girls Coach 
Cell:   

Email: christen.marcus@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Dannica Harrison 
Cell:   

Email:  danica.harrison@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Carter Middle                            Makayla Dudley - Girls Coach 
Cell:   

Email:   makayla.dudley@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Adam Meade - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-228-1744 

Email:  adam.meade@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Cedar Bluff Middle                  Kristen Nuchols - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-617-0038 

Email:  elizabeth.nuchols@knoxschools.org  

                                                    Traci Thomas - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-406-1755 

Email:  traci.thomas@knoxschools.org  

   

Farragut Middle                      Sarah Archer - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-258-9995 

Email:  sarah.archer@knoxschools.org  
 

 Chris Cavalaris  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-202-4894 

Email: Christopher.cavalaris@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Gresham Middle                      Nicole Leatherwood  - Girls Coach 
Cell:     (Kajitani) 

Email:   nicole.kajitani@knoxschools.org  
 

 Christoper Barkley- Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-255-0944 

Email:  christopher.barkley@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Halls Middle                            Shelley Walker - Girls Coach 
Cell:  

Email:  shelley.walker@knoxschools.org  

 Richard Lee  - Boys Coach 
Cell: 865-566-3675 

Email: richard.lee@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Holston Middle                       Valerie Bachmann- Girls Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  valerie.bachmann@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                Kayla Montgomery- Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-594-1300 

Email: kayla.montgomery@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Karns Middle Josh Smith- Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-323-0590 

Email:  joshua.smith@knoxschools.org  

 Chris Schaefer  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-207-7778 

Email:  chris.schaefer@knoxschools.org  
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Knox County Schools – 2017-18 Middle School Track Contact Information 
 

SCHOOL COACH / REPRESENTATIVE 
 

EMAIL 
 

   

Northwest Middle         Casey Ensley- Girls Coach 
Cell : 

Email:  casey.ensley@knoxschools.org  
 

   Jeremy Nash  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  423-782-7231 

Email: jeremy.nash@knoxschools.org  

   

Powell Middle Steve Waugh - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-318-9174 

Email:  steve.waugh@knoxschools.org  
 

 Steve Waugh – Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-318-9174 

Email:  steve.waugh@knoxschools.org 
 

   

South-Doyle Middle Kelby Arrowood  - Girls Coach 
Cell:  423-946-9147 

Email:  kelby.arrowood@knoxschools.org  
 

 Joe Peeden  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-591-9182 

Email:  joe.peeden@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Vine Magnet Middle  Niya Grimes - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-548-0973 

Email: niya.grimes@gmail.com    
 

                                                   Jerel Heyward  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  678-232-0238 

Email:  jerel.heyward@knoxschools.org  
 

   

West Valley Middle Lori West   - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-207-5417 

Email:  lori.west@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Steve Blair  -Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-454-0789 

Email: stevenblair021@gmail.com  
 

   

Whittle Springs Middle Lydia (Zeller) Best - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-679-5834 

Email:  lydia.best@knoxschools.org  
 

 LeDell Maynor - Boys Coach 
Cell:  512-945-9246 

Email:  ledell.maynor@knoxschools.org  
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Knox County Schools – 2017-18 Middle School Track Contact Information 
 

SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE 
 

SIGNATURE 
 

   

Catholic MS Track Kathy Wolski 
Cell:  809-7531 
 

Email:  kwolski@sheknox.org  

   
Christian Academy of 
Knoxville 

Jere Margene 
Cell:  865-310-8382 
 

 
Email: jmargene@cakmail.org  
 

   

Concord Christian  

 
Email:   jtener@concordchristianschool.org  
 

   

Emerald Academy  Email: 
sarah.shaver@emeraldcharterschools.org   
 
ewright@emeraldyouth.org  
 
dsanders@emeraldyouth.org 
 

   

Episcopal School of Knoxville Marsha Brophy 
Cell:  865-964-2326 

 
Email: brophy@esknoxville.org  
 

   

First Baptist Academy Brad Neal 
 

Bradneal@fbaeagles.com  
  
adwgraves@hotmail.com  
 

   

Garden Montessori Amber Edrington 
Cell:  323-2205 

Email:  amberedrington@gardenmontessori.org  

   

Nature’s Way Montessori Melissa / David Murray 
Cell: 

Email: meldavem@comcast.net  
 

   

Webb Noel Redmon 
Cell:  250-3083 

 
Email:  noel_redmon@webbschool.org  
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